
12265 W. Bayaud Avenue, Suite 130
                Lakewood, Colorado 80228
       P:303.989.1461  F: 303.989.4094

WILDER COMMONS / PRELIMINARY PLAN

DEVELOPER

COVER SHEET

P
:
\
6
3
8
\
0
1
0
1
\
d
w
g
\
P
l
o
t
\
P
r
e
l
i
m
 
P
l
a
n
\
0
1
 
C
o
v
e
r
.
d
w
g
,
 
L
a
y
o
u
t
1
,
 
3
/
3
/
2
0
1
4
 
2
:
2
4
:
4
9
 
P
M
,

1
:
1
,
 
J
K
O
,
 
J
K
O



12265 W. Bayaud Avenue, Suite 130
                Lakewood, Colorado 80228
       P:303.989.1461  F: 303.989.4094

WILDER COMMONS / PRELIMINARY PLAN

DEVELOPER

SITE PLAN

P
:
\
6
3
8
\
0
1
0
1
\
d
w
g
\
P
l
o
t
\
P
r
e
l
i
m
 
P
l
a
n
\
0
2
 
S
i
t
e
.
d
w
g
,
 
L
a
y
o
u
t
1
,
 
3
/
3
/
2
0
1
4
 
2
:
3
6
:
0
0
 
P
M
,

1
:
1
,
 
J
K
O
,
 
J
K
O



12265 W. Bayaud Avenue, Suite 130
                Lakewood, Colorado 80228
       P:303.989.1461  F: 303.989.4094

WILDER COMMONS / PRELIMINARY PLAN

DEVELOPER

GRADING PLAN

P
:
\
6
3
8
\
0
1
0
1
\
d
w
g
\
P
l
o
t
\
P
r
e
l
i
m
 
P
l
a
n
\
0
3
 
G
r
a
d
i
n
g
.
d
w
g
,
 
L
a
y
o
u
t
1
,
 
3
/
3
/
2
0
1
4
 
3
:
1
1
:
4
6
 
P
M
,

1
:
1
,
 
J
K
O
,
 
J
K
O



12265 W. Bayaud Avenue, Suite 130
                Lakewood, Colorado 80228
       P:303.989.1461  F: 303.989.4094

WILDER COMMONS / PRELIMINARY PLAN

DEVELOPER

UTILITY PLAN

P
:
\
6
3
8
\
0
1
0
1
\
d
w
g
\
P
l
o
t
\
P
r
e
l
i
m
 
P
l
a
n
\
0
4
 
U
t
i
l
i
t
y
.
d
w
g
,
 
L
a
y
o
u
t
1
,
 
3
/
3
/
2
0
1
4
 
2
:
3
7
:
1
1
 
P
M
,

1
:
1
,
 
J
K
O
,
 
J
K
O



1

2

3

4
5 6 7

89
10

11

12
13

14

15

16

10,726 SF

8,569 SF

7,555 SF

6,554 SF

7,586 SF

8,891 SF

9,744 SF 8,571 SF

8,409 SF

6,325 SF6,932 SF

7,293 SF

11,212 SF

5,762 SF

6,114 SF

6,325 SF

TREES TO BE REMOVED

REQUIRED TOWN WALL -
CONSTRUCTION/TYPE TO BE
APPROVED BY THE TOWN
AS PART OF FINAL APPROVAL

REQUIRED TOWN WALL -
CONSTRUCTION/TYPE TO BE
APPROVED BY THE TOWN
AS PART OF FINAL APPROVAL

FENCE, TO BE
DETERMINED

FENCE, TO BE
DETERMINED

20' DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

40' TYP.

40' TYP.

TREES TO
BE REMOVED

SOD

SOD

SOD

NATIVE
SEED

NATIVE
SEED

N
EVAD

A D
ITC

H

PARK
SQUARE

DETENTION

20'

30'

PL
AT

TE
 C

AN
YO

N
 R

O
AD

THE VILLAGE IN
COLUMBINE VALLEY

COUNTRY CLUB
VILLAS

PLATTE CANYON SQUARE

NATIVE
SEED

WATER/EASEMENT
DRIVE

SI
G

H
T 

TR
IA

N
G

LE

SI
G

HT
 T

RI
AN

G
LE

WALL
FENCE

SOD

SHRUB BED

NATIVE SEED

EDGER

DECIDUOUS TREE

EVERGREEN TREE

LEGEND

12265 W. Bayaud Avenue, Suite 130
                Lakewood, Colorado 80228
       P:303.989.1461  F: 303.989.4094

Landscape Architecture

Golf Course Architecture

1500 South Pearl St., Suite 200
Denver, Colorado 80210

303.470.2855 (p)  303.470.2894 (f)

SAGE DESIGN GROUP

Site Planning

WILDER COMMONS / PRELIMINARY PLAN

DEVELOPER

LANDSCAPE PLAN

SCALE: 
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LANDSCAPE NOTES

1. LANDSCAPE TO BE GENERALLY CONSISTENT
WITH THE CHARACTER OF THE SURROUNDING
NEIGHBORHOOD, UTILIZING SIMILAR PLANT
MATERIALS AND DENSITY.

2. EXISTING ADJACENT LANDSCAPE WILL BE
PROTECTED DURING CONSTRUCTION TO THE
EXTENT POSSIBLE.

3. ENTRY LANDSCAPE WILL INCORPORATE A MIX
OF TRESS, SHRUBS, PERENNIALS AND GRASSES,
THAT PROVIDE MULTI-SEASON COLOR AND
INTEREST.
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